Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

metrotanahabang
The Amazing and Awesome

Ms Branchmenu

# Branchid Menuid Checkerstationid Stationid Qty Flagsoldout Flagactive Createdby Createddate Ec

1 4 1242 O 0 00 1 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 K¢
09:30:41

2 4 1243 O 0 00 1 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 K¢
09:30:41

3 4 1244 O 0 10 1 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 K¢
09:30:41

4 4 1246 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV
09:40:40

5 4 1247 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV
09:40:40

6 4 1251 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV
09:40:40

7 4 1254 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV
09:40:40

8 4 1236 O 0 10 0 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 K¢
09:30:41

9 4 1234 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV
09:40:40

10 4 1233 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV
09:40:40

11 4 1211 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV
09:30:41

12 4 1213 O 0 00 O 1 SYSTEM 2023-03-30 SV

09:40:40



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Branchid Menuid Checkerstationid Stationid Qty Flagsoldout Flagactive Createdby Createddate Ec

4

1214

1216

1218

1219

1220

1228

1229

1232

0

0

00 O

00 O

00 O

00 O

00 O

00 O

00 O

00 O

1

SYSTEM

SYSTEM

SYSTEM

SYSTEM

SYSTEM

SYSTEM

SYSTEM

SYSTEM

2023-03-30
09:40:40

2023-03-30
09:40:40

2023-03-30
09:40:40

2023-03-30
09:40:40

2023-03-30
09:40:40

2023-03-30
09:40:40

2023-03-30
09:40:40

2023-03-30
09:40:40

)

)

S

S

S

S

S

S

B Footer content goes here.

6th March, 2026 01:04



