



Ms Branchmenu

#	Branchid	Menuid	Checkerstationid	Stationid	Qty	Flagsoldout	Flagactive	Createdby	Createddate	Ec
1	4	1242	0	0	0.0	1	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:30:41	KS
2	4	1243	0	0	0.0	1	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:30:41	KS
3	4	1244	0	0	1.0	1	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:30:41	KS
4	4	1246	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
5	4	1247	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
6	4	1251	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
7	4	1254	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
8	4	1236	0	0	1.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:30:41	KS
9	4	1234	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
10	4	1233	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
11	4	1211	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:30:41	SY
12	4	1213	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY

#	Branchid	Menuid	Checkerstationid	Stationid	Qty	Flagsoldout	Flagactive	Createdby	Createddate	Ed
13	4	1214	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
14	4	1216	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
15	4	1218	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
16	4	1219	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
17	4	1220	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
18	4	1228	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
19	4	1229	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY
20	4	1232	0	0	0.0	0	1	SYSTEM	2023-03-30 09:40:40	SY

